2015  PRODUCT CATALOG | 2ND EDITION
FTTX Solutions
Outdoor FDH 3000
For more information, visit commscope.com
FTTX Solutions
Outdoor FDH 3000
2
Features and Benefits

Feeder Cable Size
0 None
1 12 Fibers
2 24 Fibers
3 36 Fibers
4 48 Fibers
7 72 Fibers
9 144 Fibers
For more information, visit commscope.com
FTTX Solutions
Outdoor FDH 3000
12
Growth Panel Options
For adding distribution panels to existing partially loaded small, medium and large* cabinets
Description Catalog Number
Single Armor Loose Tube 72 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-072JGAB
Dielectric Loose Tube 72 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-072JJAB
Single Armor Ribbon 72 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-072JLAB
Dielectric Ribbon 72 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-072JTAB
Single Armor Loose Tube 144 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-144JGBB
Dielectric Loose Tube 144 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-144JJBB
Single Armor Ribbon 144 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-144JLBB
Dielectric Ribbon 144 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-144JTBB
*Growth panels available for right side swing frame only
For adding distribution panels to existing partially loaded extra small cabinets
Description Catalog Number
Single Armor Loose Tube 24 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-024JGHB
Dielectric Loose Tube 24 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-024JJHB
Single Armor Ribbon 24 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-024JLHB
Dielectric Ribbon 24 position APC SC with 100' stub FD3MOD-024JTHB
Ordering Information
144 FIBERS PANEL 72 FIBERS PANEL 24 FIBERS PANEL
144 Fiber Panel 72 Fiber Panel 24 Fiber Panel
Ordering Information

(optional accessory)
Hand Hole Cover
Ordering Information
For more information, visit commscope.com15
FTTX Solutions
Outdoor FDH 3000
Description Catalog Number
216 Tools – Can Wrench Keys
Nickel plated brass can wrench key
For use in loosening/tightening security screws
OSP-216BKEY1
Aluminum can wrench key
For use in loosening/tightening security screws
OSP-216BKEY2
Plastic can wrench key
For use in loosening/tightening security screws
OSP-216BKEY3
Cleaning Kits
Alcohol cleaning kit for connector end faces     FPC-CLNKIT1
Almond touch up paint ACE-ACC-PTALMD
Risers
All FDH 3000 cross-connect
cabinets ship with one riser.
6" ground spacer/riser for small (72-288 fibers) and; medium (72-432 fibers) cabinets;
Raises cabinet an additional 6"
FD3-RSRE06
6" ground spacer/riser for large (72-864 fibers) cabinets; Raises cabinet an additional 6" FD3-RSRJ06
Cable Clamps
Small clamp FD3-ACCSMCLMP
Large clamp FD3-ACCLGCLMP
Spiral clamp FD3-ACCMSPCLMP
500 foot feeder cable for FDH 3000 FD3-ACCMPOCBL500
750 foot feeder cable for FDH 3000 FD3-ACCMPOCBL750
Hand Hole Kits
Hand Hole and cover kit for small (72-288 fibers) and medium (72-432 fibers) cabinets FMS-ACE100-KIT-A
Hand Hole and cover kit for large (72-864 fibers) cabinets FMS-FD3J-KIT-A
Pad Mount Frames
Small (72-288 fibers) and medium (72-432 fibers) pad mount frame FD3-PMFE06
Large (72-864 fibers) pad mount frame FD3-PMFJ06
Additional Panel Options
Additional configurations are
available, please contact
CommScope's Technical